S.NO./AER/2024/12

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1)

EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the One Year Certificate Course in Chinese Language
(CP-1) (Part-Time) held in April, 2024:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

23014130001 GAYATRI KAFALIA 352 (With dist.)
KAMLESH KUMAR

23014130002 HUMAIRA KHATOON 213
JUNAID AHMAD

23014130003 LAVANYA NAIR 236
THULASTI KUMAR

23014130005 MEDHA BHARDWAJ 317 (With dist.)
VIVEK BHARDWAJ

23014130008 SONAM YANGSKIT 306 (With dist.)
JIGMET DORJE

23014130009 SUPRIYA MAITY 262
DEBASISH MAITY

RAMJAS COLLEGE

23056130004 ANANYA JOSHI 317 (With dist.)
KESHAV JOSHI

23056130005 EKLAVAY 210
SANJEEV SHARMA

23056130006 FAROOQUE SHOAIB 232
SHOAIB KHAN

23056130011 MUSKAN KHAN 230
ZAHIR KHAN
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION,

2024

Roll No.

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

23056130015

23080130001

23080130003

23080130005

23080130006

23080130007

23080130009

23080130010

23080130012

23080130013

23080130014

23080130016

23080130019

23080130024

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

BAANI KAUR
NIRMAL SINGH

MOHD BILAL
MOHAMMED SHABBIR

PADAM AGGARWAL
MANOJ KUMAR

RIDHIMA BHARDWAJ
KUNDAN BHARDWAJ

RITIK YADAV
RAVI KUMAR

VIOLINA DAS
BABUL DAS

ROHIT SINGH
BRIJ KISHOR SINGH

JASMEET KAUR
MANMOHAN SINGH

KANISHAK NAGPAL
RAJENDER KUMAR

MD SHAHABUDDIN
MOHD SALAM

RITIKA BISHT
MR. SHANKAR SINGH BISHT

SURJEET KUMAR
SANT RAM

ANCHAL GAUTAM
JITENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM

269

361 (With dist.)

300 (With dist.)

214

339 (With dist.)

330 (With dist.)

276

272

287

212

242

310 (With dist.)

200

224
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE

(CP-1)

(PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION,

2024

The result of the undermentioned

candidates

under: -
Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name
23014130004 MANSI
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA
23014130006 NANDINI VERMA
VINAY KUMAR
23014130007 SHWETA BHARTI
SANJAY KUSHWAHA
23056130001 AARIZA
MD NASIM
23056130002 ABHISHEK YADAV
RAM DATT YADAV
23056130003 AKANKSHA
NARENDER SINGH
23056130007 JAGANNATH SAGAR
SUNIL KUMAR
23056130008 KAIF SALEEM
MOHD SALEEM
23056130009 KHUSHI
KRISHAN KUMAR
23056130010 MISHIKA BATRA
RAJESH KUMAR BATRA
23056130012 SAKSHI SWAMI
SHISHPAL SWAMI
23056130013 SHIVANSHU
ASHWANI KUMAR
23056130014 VISHAL KUKREJA

RAMJAS COLLEGE

RAJESH KUMAR KUKREJA

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE

(CP-1)

(PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION,

2024

Roll No.

Father’s Name

Name of Candidate

23080130002

23080130004

23080130008

23080130011

23080130015

23080130017

23080130018

23080130020

23080130021

23080130023

EX-STUDENTS

22056130003

22056130010

ST.

DEEPIKA
MR.SHIV KUMAR

NIHAN
MOHAMED ABDUL RAHMAN PP

SABIYA ANJUM
MEHARBAN

SABIYA ANJAM
MEHARBAN

STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

PRATEEK MALHOTRA
ATUL MALHOTRA

SHARAD SINGH
BASANT SINGH

SOURAV JHA
MAHESH KUMAR JHA

VANSHIKA DADWAL

AJAY THAKUR

YASH SHARMA

NEERAJ SHARMA

ASJAD ISLAM

MR. ISLAMUDDIN

ANCHITA WADHWA
MANISH WADHWA

NIKITA JAIN
VINOD JAIN

RAMJAS COLLEGE

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT
23080130022 ANYA SOAM Absent
KUNWARPAL SINGH
JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 01°° July, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



