Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1)

EXAMINATION, 2024

(PART-TIME)

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the One Year Certificate Course in Chinese Language (CP-1) (Part-Time) held in April, 2024:-

	- 					
	Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)				
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE						
23014130001	GAYATRI KAFALIA KAMLESH KUMAR	352(With dist.)				
23014130002	HUMAIRA KHATOON JUNAID AHMAD	213				
23014130003	B LAVANYA NAIR THULASI KUMAR	236				
23014130005	MEDHA BHARDWAJ VIVEK BHARDWAJ	317(With dist.)				
23014130008	SONAM YANGSKIT JIGMET DORJE	306(With dist.)				
23014130009	SUPRIYA MAITY DEBASISH MAITY	262				
RAMJAS COLLEGE						
23056130004	ANANYA JOSHI KESHAV JOSHI	317(With dist.)				
23056130005	SANJEEV SHARMA	210				
23056130006	FAROOQUE SHOAIB SHOAIB KHAN	232				
23056130011	MUSKAN KHAN ZAHIR KHAN	230				

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 400)

RAMJAS COLLEGE

23056130015 RENU 269

MONU

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

23080130001	BAANI KAUR NIRMAL SINGH	361(With dist.)
23080130003	MOHD BILAL MOHAMMED SHABBIR	300 (With dist.)
23080130005	PADAM AGGARWAL MANOJ KUMAR	214
23080130006	RIDHIMA BHARDWAJ KUNDAN BHARDWAJ	339(With dist.)
23080130007	RITIK YADAV RAVI KUMAR	330 (With dist.)
23080130009	VIOLINA DAS BABUL DAS	276
23080130010	ROHIT SINGH BRIJ KISHOR SINGH	272
23080130012	JASMEET KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH	287
23080130013	KANISHAK NAGPAL RAJENDER KUMAR	212
23080130014	MD SHAHABUDDIN MOHD SALAM	242
23080130016	RITIKA BISHT MR. SHANKAR SINGH BISHT	310 (With dist.)
23080130019	SURJEET KUMAR SANT RAM	200
23080130024	ANCHAL GAUTAM	224

JITENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM

Contd.P/3

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

The result of the undermentioned candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

23014130004	MANSI DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA	Failed
23014130006	NANDINI VERMA VINAY KUMAR	Failed
23014130007	SHWETA BHARTI SANJAY KUSHWAHA	Failed
	RAMJAS COLLEGE	
23056130001	AARIZA MD NASIM	Failed
23056130002	ABHISHEK YADAV RAM DATT YADAV	Failed
23056130003	AKANKSHA NARENDER SINGH	Failed
23056130007	JAGANNATH SAGAR SUNIL KUMAR	Failed
23056130008	KAIF SALEEM MOHD SALEEM	Failed
23056130009	KHUSHI KRISHAN KUMAR	Failed
23056130010	MISHIKA BATRA RAJESH KUMAR BATRA	Failed
23056130012	SAKSHI SWAMI SHISHPAL SWAMI	Failed
23056130013	SHIVANSHU ASHWANI KUMAR	Failed
23056130014	VISHAL KUKREJA RAJESH KUMAR KUKREJA	Failed

Contd.P/4

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name

Result

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

23080130002	DEEPIKA MR.SHIV KUMAR	Absent
23080130004	NIHAN MOHAMED ABDUL RAHMAN PP	Absent
23080130008	SABIYA ANJUM MEHARBAN	Failed
23080130011	SABIYA ANJAM MEHARBAN	Absent
23080130015	PRATEEK MALHOTRA ATUL MALHOTRA	Failed
23080130017	SHARAD SINGH BASANT SINGH	Failed
23080130018	SOURAV JHA MAHESH KUMAR JHA	Failed
23080130020	VANSHIKA DADWAL AJAY THAKUR	Failed
23080130021	YASH SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA	Failed
23080130023	ASJAD ISLAM MR. ISLAMUDDIN	Failed
	RAMJAS COLLEGE	
EX-STUDENTS		
22056130003	ANCHITA WADHWA MANISH WADHWA	Failed
22056130010	NIKITA JAIN	Failed

VINOD JAIN

ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN CHINESE LANGUAGE (CP-1) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT

23080130022 ANYA SOAM KUNWARPAL SINGH Absent

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 01st July, 2024.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.